
EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 
DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME  DURATION NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Friday  

17/01/2020 

French – Paper 1  

 

 

French – Paper 2 

 

Higher 

 

 

Higher 

8:50 – 10:20 

 

 

10:50– 11:20 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

 

30mins 

15 

 

 

15 

R307 

 

 

R307 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 
DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME  DURATION NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Monday 

20/01/2020 

English -   Paper 1 

 

 

 

 

 

English -  Paper 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Photography 

 

 

 

National 5 

 

Higher 

 

Adv. Higher 

 

National 5 

 

Higher 

 

Adv. Higher 

 

 

Higher 

8.50 – 9.50 

 

8.50 – 10.20 

 

8.50 – 10.20 

 

10.50 – 12.20 

 

10.50 – 12.20 

 

10.50 – 12.20 

 

 

2:00 – 3:00 

1 hr 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

 

1hr 

16 

 

194 

 

19 

 

16 

 

194 

 

19 

 

 

24 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

Tuesday 

21/01/2020 

 

Chemistry – Paper 1 

 

Chemistry – Paper 2 

 

Chemistry  

 

 

HFT 

 

 

 

Fashion & Textile 

 

 

 

Design and Manufacture 

 

 

Music Listening 

 

 

 

Higher 

 

Higher 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 

Higher 

 

 

 

Higher 

 

 

 

Higher 

 

 

Higher 

 

 8.50 – 9.30 

 

9.50 – 12.10 

 

8.50 – 11.50 

 

 

1.05 – 3.05 

 

 

 

1.05 – 2.35 

 

 

 

1.05 – 3.20 

 

 

2.10 – 3:10 

 

40mins 

 

2hr 20mins 

 

3hrs 

 

 

2hrs 

 

 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

 

 

2hrs 15mins 

 

 

1hr 

 

64 

 

64 

 

19 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

15 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

C010 

 

 

  



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 
DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME  DURATION NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Wednesday 

22/01/2020 

Business Management 

 

 

 

 

 

Art & Design 

 

 

Practical Cookery 

 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

Higher 

 

National 5 

 

Higher 

 

 

National 5 

 

 

8.50 – 11.35 

 

8.50 – 11.35 

 

8:50 – 10:50 

 

8:50 – 9:50 

 

 

1.05 - 2.05 

 

 

2hrs 45mins 

 

2hrs 45mins 

 

2hrs 

 

1hrs 

 

 

1hr 

17 

 

44 

 

7 

 

26 

 

 

32 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

C201 and C202 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

Thursday  

23/01/2020 

 

Mathematics – Paper 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mathematics – Paper 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Music Technology Listening 

 

 

Adv. Higher 

 

Higher 

 

National 5 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

Higher 

 

National 5 

 

 

 

Higher 

 

 

8:50 – 9:50 

 

8.50 – 10.20 

 

8.50 – 10.05 

 

 

10:15 – 12.45 

 

10.40 – 12.25 

 

10.40 – 12.30 

 

 

 

2.00 – 3.00 

 

 

1 hr 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

1hr 15mins 

 

 

2hr 30mins 

 

1hr 45mins 

 

1hr 50mins 

 

 

 

1hr 

 

37 

 

132 

 

48 

 

 

37 

 

132 

 

48 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

C201 and C202 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

C201 and C202 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

 

C019 

 

 

 
  



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 
DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME  DURATION NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Friday 

24/01/2020 

Drama 

 

 

Music Listening 

 

 

Media 

 

 

 

Admin & IT – Written Paper 

 

 

Design and Manufacture -

Practical 

Higher 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 

National 5 

 

 

 

Higher 

 

 

National 5  

 

Higher 

8:50 – 11:20 

 

 

9:00 – 10.15 

 

 

8:50 – 10:50 

 

 

 

1.05 – 2.35 

 

 

8:45 – 2:45 

 

8:45 – 2:45 

2hrs 30mins 

 

 

1hr 15mins 

 

 

2hrs 

 

 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

 

All Day 

 

All Day 

41 

 

 

3 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

17 

Games Hall 

 

 

C011 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teachers to supervise in department 

 
  



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 

 
DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME  DURATION NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Monday 

27/01/2020 

Geography – Paper 1 

 

Geography – Paper 2 

 

 

Geography 

 

 

History – Paper 1 

 

History – Paper 2 

 

 

History 

 

 
French – Paper 1  

 

 

French – Paper 2 

 

 

 

 

Higher 

 

Higher 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 

Higher 

 

Higher 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 

 

8.50 – 10.40 

 

11.00 – 12.10 

 

 

8.50 – 11.20 

 

 

8.50 – 10.20 

 

10.40 – 12.10 

 

 

8.50 – 11.50 

 

 

8:50 – 10:20 

 

 

10:50 – 12:10 

 

1hr 50mins 

 

1hr 10mins 

 

 

2hrs 30mins 

 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

 

3hrs 

 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

 

1hr 20mins 

14 

 

14 

 

 

3 

 

 

41 

 

41 

 

 

9 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

C101 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

C101 

 

 

C307 

 

 

C307 

Double desks required for Geography 

 

Double desks required for Geography 

 

 

Double desks required for Geography 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No bell due to listening exam 

 



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 
Tuesday  

28/01/2020 

Biology  

 

Biology – Paper 1 

 

Biology – Paper 2 

 

Biology 

 

 
Physical Education 

 

 
 

 

 

 

National 5 

 

Higher 

 

Higher 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 
Higher 

 

 

 

 

 

8.50 – 11.20 

 

8.50 – 9.30 

 

9.50 – 12.10 

 

8.50 – 11.50 

 

 
1.05 – 3.35 

 

 

 

 

2hrs 30mins 

 

40mins 

 

2hrs 20mins 

 

3 hrs 

 

 

2hrs 30mins 

 

 

 

18 

 

80 

 

80 

 

24 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 
DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME  DURATION NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Wednesday 

29/01/2020 

Graphic Communication 

 

 

 

 

Computing Science 

 

 

RMPS – Paper 1 

 

RMPS – Paper 2 

 

 
Spanish – Paper 1  

 

 

 

 

Spanish – Paper 2 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

Higher 

 

 

Higher 

 

 

Higher 

 

Higher 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

Higher 

 

 

Adv Higher 

 

Higher 

8.50 – 11.20 

 

8.50 – 11.20 

 

 

8.50 – 11.20 

 

 

8.50 – 11.05 

 

11.30 – 12.15 

 

 

8:50 – 10:20 

 

8:50 – 10:50 

 

 

11.15  - 12:35 

 

11.15 – 11.45 

2hrs 30mins 

 

2hrs 30mins 

 

 

2hrs 30mins 

 

 

2hrs 15mins 

 

45mins 

 

 

1hr 30mins 

 

2hrs 

 

 

1hr 20mins 

 

30mins 

16 

 

8 

 

 

14 

 

 

18 

 

18 

 

 

3 

 

20 

 

 

3 

 

20 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

C201 

 

C201 

 

 

C306 

 

C307 

 

 

C307 

 

C306 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
No bell for period 3 due to listening exam 

 

Thursday  

30/01/2020 

Physics 

 

Physics – Paper 1 

 

Physics – Paper 2 

 

Physics  

 

 
Admin & IT – Practical Paper 

 

 

 

Drama – Practical  

 

National 5 

 

Higher 

 

Higher 

 

Adv Higher 

 

 

Higher 

 

 

 

Adv Higher 

8.50 – 11.20 

 

8.50 – 9.35 

 

9.55 – 12.10 

 

8.50 – 11.50 

 

 

1:05 – 3:05 

 

 

 

1:35 – 3:35 

2hrs 30mins 

 

45mins 

 

2hrs 15mins 

 

3hrs 

 

 

2hrs 

 

 

 

2hrs 

18 

 

46 

 

46 

 

4 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

8 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 
C119 

 

 

 

C021 

 

 
  



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL            PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE     JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 

 
DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME  DURATION NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Friday  

31/01/2020 

Modern Studies – Paper 1 

 

Modern Studies – Paper 2 

 

 

Art Practical 

Higher 

 

Higher 

 

 

Higher 

8.50 – 10.35 

 

11.05 – 12.20 

 

 

8.50 – 2.45 

1hr 45mins 

 

1hr 15mins 

 

 

All Day 

66 

 

66 

 

 

26 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

 

C314 and C315 

 

 

 

 

 

Art staff to supervise 

 

 

Higher Drama Practical Prelims take place on Wed 5th and Thurs 6th February 

 

Higher French & Higher Spanish speaking assessments – week beginning 13th January 

 

National 5 Woodwork – Practical session (S4) Friday 28th February 

 

National 5 French & National 5 Spanish speaking assessments – week beginning 3rd February 

 

 


