

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME	DURATION	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Friday 17/01/2020	French – Paper 1	Higher	8:50 – 10:20	1hr 30mins	15	R307	
	French – Paper 2	Higher	10:50 – 11:20	30mins	15	R307	

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME	DURATION	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Monday 20/01/2020	English - Paper 1	National 5	8.50 – 9.50	1 hr	16	Games Hall	
		Higher	8.50 – 10.20	1hr 30mins	194	Games Hall	
		Adv. Higher	8.50 – 10.20	1hr 30mins	19	Games Hall	
	English - Paper 2	National 5	10.50 – 12.20	1hr 30mins	16	Games Hall	
		Higher	10.50 – 12.20	1hr 30mins	194	Games Hall	
		Adv. Higher	10.50 – 12.20	1hr 30mins	19	Games Hall	
	Photography	Higher	2:00 – 3:00	1hr	24	Games Hall	
Tuesday 21/01/2020	Chemistry – Paper 1	Higher	8.50 – 9.30	40mins	64	Games Hall	
	Chemistry – Paper 2	Higher	9.50 – 12.10	2hr 20mins	64	Games Hall	
	Chemistry	Adv Higher	8.50 – 11.50	3hrs	19	Games Hall	
	HFT	Higher	1.05 – 3.05	2hrs	7	Games Hall	
	Fashion & Textile	Higher	1.05 – 2.35	1hr 30mins	4	Games Hall	
	Design and Manufacture	Higher	1.05 – 3.20	2hrs 15mins	10	Games Hall	
	Music Listening	Higher	2.10 – 3:10	1hr	15	C010	

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME	DURATION	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Wednesday 22/01/2020	Business Management	Adv Higher	8.50 – 11.35	2hrs 45mins	17	Games Hall	
		Higher	8.50 – 11.35	2hrs 45mins	44	Games Hall	
		National 5	8:50 – 10:50	2hrs	7	Games Hall	
	Art & Design	Higher	8:50 – 9:50	1hrs	26	C201 and C202	
	Practical Cookery	National 5	1.05 - 2.05	1hr	32	Games Hall	
Thursday 23/01/2020	Mathematics – Paper 1	Adv. Higher	8:50 – 9:50	1 hr	37	C201 and C202	
		Higher	8.50 – 10.20	1hr 30mins	132	Games Hall	
		National 5	8.50 – 10.05	1hr 15mins	48	Games Hall	
	Mathematics – Paper 2	Adv Higher	10:15 – 12.45	2hr 30mins	37	C201 and C202	
		Higher	10.40 – 12.25	1hr 45mins	132	Games Hall	
		National 5	10.40 – 12.30	1hr 50mins	48	Games Hall	
	Music Technology Listening	Higher	2.00 – 3.00	1hr	10	C019	

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME	DURATION	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Friday 24/01/2020	Drama	Higher	8:50 – 11:20	2hrs 30mins	41	Games Hall	
	Music Listening	Adv Higher	9:00 – 10.15	1hr 15mins	3	C011	
	Media	National 5	8:50 – 10:50	2hrs	8	Games Hall	
	Admin & IT – Written Paper	Higher	1.05 – 2.35	1hr 30mins	17	Games Hall	
	Design and Manufacture - Practical	National 5	8:45 – 2:45	All Day			Teachers to supervise in department
		Higher	8:45 – 2:45	All Day			

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME	DURATION	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Monday 27/01/2020	Geography – Paper 1	Higher	8.50 – 10.40	1hr 50mins	14	Games Hall	Double desks required for Geography
	Geography – Paper 2	Higher	11.00 – 12.10	1hr 10mins	14	Games Hall	Double desks required for Geography
	Geography	Adv Higher	8.50 – 11.20	2hrs 30mins	3	C101	Double desks required for Geography
	History – Paper 1	Higher	8.50 – 10.20	1hr 30mins	41	Games Hall	
	History – Paper 2	Higher	10.40 – 12.10	1hr 30mins	41	Games Hall	
	History	Adv Higher	8.50 – 11.50	3hrs	9	C101	
	French – Paper 1	Adv Higher	8:50 – 10:20	1hr 30mins	2	C307	No bell due to listening exam
	French – Paper 2	Adv Higher	10:50 – 12:10	1hr 20mins	2	C307	

Tuesday 28/01/2020	Biology	National 5	8.50 – 11.20	2hrs 30mins	18	Games Hall	
	Biology – Paper 1	Higher	8.50 – 9.30	40mins	80	Games Hall	
	Biology – Paper 2	Higher	9.50 – 12.10	2hrs 20mins	80	Games Hall	
	Biology	Adv Higher	8.50 – 11.50	3 hrs	24	Games Hall	
	Physical Education	Higher	1.05 – 3.35	2hrs 30mins	30	Games Hall	

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME	DURATION	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Wednesday 29/01/2020	Graphic Communication	Adv Higher	8.50 – 11.20	2hrs 30mins	16	Games Hall	
		Higher	8.50 – 11.20	2hrs 30mins	8	Games Hall	
	Computing Science	Higher	8.50 – 11.20	2hrs 30mins	14	Games Hall	
	RMPS – Paper 1	Higher	8.50 – 11.05	2hrs 15mins	18	C201	
	RMPS – Paper 2	Higher	11.30 – 12.15	45mins	18	C201	
	Spanish – Paper 1	Adv Higher	8:50 – 10:20	1hr 30mins	3	C306	
		Higher	8:50 – 10:50	2hrs	20	C307	
	Spanish – Paper 2	Adv Higher	11.15 - 12:35	1hr 20mins	3	C307	
		Higher	11.15 – 11.45	30mins	20	C306	No bell for period 3 due to listening exam
Thursday 30/01/2020	Physics	National 5	8.50 – 11.20	2hrs 30mins	18	Games Hall	
	Physics – Paper 1	Higher	8.50 – 9.35	45mins	46	Games Hall	
	Physics – Paper 2	Higher	9.55 – 12.10	2hrs 15mins	46	Games Hall	
	Physics	Adv Higher	8.50 – 11.50	3hrs	4	Games Hall	
	Admin & IT – Practical Paper	Higher	1:05 – 3:05	2hrs	17	C119	
	Drama – Practical	Adv Higher	1:35 – 3:35	2hrs	8	C021	

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME	DURATION	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Friday 31/01/2020	Modern Studies – Paper 1	Higher	8.50 – 10.35	1hr 45mins	66	Games Hall	
	Modern Studies – Paper 2	Higher	11.05 – 12.20	1hr 15mins	66	Games Hall	
	Art Practical	Higher	8.50 – 2.45	All Day	26	C314 and C315	Art staff to supervise

Higher Drama Practical Prelims take place on Wed 5th and Thurs 6th February

Higher French & Higher Spanish speaking assessments - week beginning 13th January

National 5 Woodwork - Practical session (S4) Friday 28th February

National 5 French & National 5 Spanish speaking assessments - week beginning 3rd February